GRADE

Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m
Senior - Girls 4000m

SCHOOL

Bethlehem College
Aquinas College
Otumoetai College
Otumoetai College
Tauranga Girls' College
Tauranga Girls' College
Otumoetai College
Tauranga Girls' College
Rotorua Girls' High School
Rotorua Lakes High School
Bethlehem College
Tauranga Girls' College
ACG Tauranga

Tauranga Girls' College
Tauranga Girls' College
Rotorua Girls' High School
Papamoa College
Bethlehem College
Papamoa College

Rotorua Girls' High School

Aquinas College

NAME

PUGH, Eleanor
FAUSETT, Holly
GARRETT, Sophie
BASILE, Maia
POUTAWERA, Maia
RICKARD, Heidi
DUSKE, Isabelle
VARLEY, Nina
MOGG, Emily
PRICE, Renee
Nachalah, Smith
VARLEY, Lillia
PENGELLY, Emily
RAWSON, Hannah
Onnah Baxter
KONISHI, Mio
PRIETO, Bela
COYLE, Lucy
HEYWOOD, Novella
LYSAGHT, Amber
SOWERBY, Annie

OVERALL POSITION RACE #2
4
13
23
25
26
28
29
30
31
33
36
39
42
44
45
46
48
50
53
57
71

TIME
15:22
16:22
17:44
18:07
18:08
18:51
19:09
19:27
19:32
19:40
20:44
21:02
21:41
22:03
22:18
22:22
22:32
22:56
23:14
23:40
26:49:00

U17 GRADE

u17

u17

u17

u17
u17

u17

u17

3-Person team score

Otumoetai
TGC

Rotorua

34,7
5,6,8
9,16,20

19
45



