GRADE Senior - Girls 4000m	SCHOOL Bethlehem College	NAME PUGH, Eleanor	<b>OVERALL POSITION RACE #2</b>	TIME 15:22	U17 GRADE	3-Person team score		
			4					
Senior - Girls 4000m	Aquinas College	FAUSETT, Holly	13	16:22				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Otumoetai College	GARRETT, Sophie	23	17:44		Otumoetai	3,4,7	14
Senior - Girls 4000m	Otumoetai College	BASILE, Maia	25	18:07	U17	TGC	5,6,8	19
Senior - Girls 4000m	Tauranga Girls' College	POUTAWERA, Maia	26	18:08		Rotorua	9,16,20	45
Senior - Girls 4000m	Tauranga Girls' College	RICKARD, Heidi	28	18:51	U17			
Senior - Girls 4000m	Otumoetai College	DUSKE, Isabelle	29	19:09	U17			
Senior - Girls 4000m	Tauranga Girls' College	VARLEY, Nina	30	19:27	U17			
Senior - Girls 4000m	Rotorua Girls' High School	MOGG, Emily	31	19:32	U17			
Senior - Girls 4000m	Rotorua Lakes High School	PRICE, Renee	33	19:40				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Bethlehem College	Nachalah, Smith	36	20:44				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Tauranga Girls' College	VARLEY, Lillia	39	21:02				
Senior - Girls 4000m	ACG Tauranga	PENGELLY, Emily	42	21:41	U17			
Senior - Girls 4000m	Tauranga Girls' College	RAWSON, Hannah	44	22:03				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Tauranga Girls' College	Onnah Baxter	45	22:18				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Rotorua Girls' High School	KONISHI, Mio	46	22:22				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Papamoa College	PRIETO, Bela	48	22:32	U17			
Senior - Girls 4000m	Bethlehem College	COYLE, Lucy	50	22:56				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Papamoa College	HEYWOOD, Novella	53	23:14				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Rotorua Girls' High School	LYSAGHT, Amber	57	23:40				
Senior - Girls 4000m	Aquinas College	SOWERBY, Annie	71	26:49:00				